Germany: +49 621 776-4411
Subject to modifications without notice
Pepperl+Fuchs Group
USA: +1 330 486 0001
Singapore: +65 6779 9091
Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs
Reflexionslichtschranke K80
Retroreflective sensor
 Release: 08 09 2010
  1
Bestellbezeichnung
Order number
Serie
Type
Erfassungsbereich
Sensing range
Schaltausgang
Switching output
Anschluss
Wiring
3RG7211-3DK00-PF K80 6 m
PNP, hell- oder dunkelschaltend
mit Funktionsreserve und
Zeitfunktion (0,01 … 1s)
PNP, light-on or dark-on with
surplus light and timer
M12 Stecker, 5-polig mit
Freigabeeingang
M12 connector, 5-pole with
enabling input
3RG7211-3EK00-PF K80 6 m
NPN, hell- oder dunkelschaltend
mit Funktionsreserve und
Zeitfunktion (0,01 … 1s)
NPN, light-on or dark-on with
surplus light and timer
M12 Stecker,  5-polig mit
Freigabeeingang
M12 connector, 5-pole with
enabling input
3RG7211-6DK00-PF K80 6 m
PNP, hell- oder dunkelschaltend
mit Funktionsreserve und
Zeitfunktion (0,01 … 1s)
PNP, light-on or dark-on with
surplus light and timer
Schraubklemmen, mit
Freigabeeingang, 5-polig
Screw terminal with
enabling input, 5-pole
3RG7211-6EK00-PF K80 6 m
NPN, hell- oder dunkelschaltend
mit Funktionsreserve und
Zeitfunktion (0,01 … 1s)
NPN, light-on or dark-on with